

2" STAINLESS STEEL ON/OFF BUTTERFLY VALVE REPLACEMENT PARTS

063-0159-506

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RAVEN PART #
1	Butterfly	107-0171-237
2	Washer	313-2301-807
3	Seal	219-0000-061
4	#8-32 x 1/4" Cap Screw	311-0068-186
5	Valve Body	107-0171-239
6	O-Ring, Viton	219-0000-026
7	#10 Lockwasher	313-1000-036
8	#10-32 x 3/8" Cap Screw	311-0068-177
9	Stem	107-0171-238
10	Motor Assembly	063-0159-487
11	Cover (Black)	106-0159-426
12	Bracket	107-0159-666
13	#10-32 x 5/8" Cap Screw	311-0068-181
14	Clamp, U-Band	435-3003-037
15	Wire Kit, ON/OFF Motor Assembly (Not Shown)	117-0159-751

